, % Mol n

1.5 98173 2854

1.4 77276 3513

1.3 88 843 2568

1.1 71501 1965

1.1 72036 1979

1.1 69 091 2003
171010 2058
1 64410 2516
1 64410 2516

0.9 70814 2059

0.9 80101 1944

0.5 39455 1144

0.5 39 455 1144

0.5 27 233 1238

0.5 27 082 1231

0.5 28 544 1115

0.5 28 450 1111

0.5 28 450 1111

0.5 28 302 1106

0.5 28 262 1104

0.5 28 020 1095

0.5 34 088 1085

0.5 34638 1083

0.5 36 026 1047

0.5 36 669 1007

0.5 33675

0.5 55 565

0.5 45064

0.5 41612

0.5 42798

0.5 42671

0.5 46 954

0.5 42 442

0.5 50 057

0.5 44 812

0.5 44 455

0.5 44 455

0.5 43 489

0.5 52923

0.5 46 894

0.5 46 371

0.5 66 142

0.5 65 406

0.5 39 455 1144

0.5 41537

0.2 20619

p/meTp

974
940
930
917
883
880
879
876
856
854
846
846
829
814
802
792
708
700

915
221

Kopnyc
1.21
1.22
1.22
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.21
1.19.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.21
1.2
12
1.21
1.2
1.2
1.19.2
1.18.1
1.22
1.22
1.2
1.19.1
1.22
1.22
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.22
1.21
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.19.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.22
1.2
1.21

Komuat Ortax Jtaxen

cTyaus

cTyavs
cryaus

cryaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyana

1

W a2 W W NN NNNMNNNNONNNNONN=2NN =2 2 oo

23
23
22
25
13
12
22
23
24
25
22
16
14
17

8
25
10
14
20
18
25

1
23
17
23
16
16
24
21
14
18

9
22
20
22
15
17

2
21

Mnowaab

34.4

22
346
36.4
36.4
345
345
256
256
34.4
41.2
345
345

22

22
256
256
256
25.6
256
256
314

3
34.4
36.4
346
59.1
485
45.4
485
485
53.4
485
58.5
525
525
525
525

6!
58.5
58.5
93.4
93.4
345
454
93.4

N

o

Otgenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
OTtgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
OTtgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Ortpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Ortpenka

FoToBHOCTL

Bacenexue go 30 pekabpsa 2023
3acenenve ao 31 niona 2023
3aceneHue go 31 uons 2023
Bacenexue go 30 anpens 2024
3aceneHue o 30 anpens 2024
Bacenenwe po 30 anpens 2024
3acenenve go 31 niona 2023
3aceneHue o 31 uons 2023
3acenenue go 31 uons 2023
3aceneHue go 30 gekabpsa 2023
3acenenve go 31 maa 2023
Bacenenue po 30 anpens 2024
Bacenexue fo 30 anpens 2024
3acenenue o 30 anpens 2024
Bacenenwe po 30 anpensi 2024
Bacenenue po 30 gekabps 2023
Bacenenue o 30 anpens 2024
Bacenexue go 30 anpens 2024
3aceneHue go 30 gekabpsa 2023
Bacenenue po 30 anpens 2024
Bacenenue po 30 anpens 2024
3aceneHue go 31 mas 2023
3acenenue 1o 30 uoHa 2023
3acenenue go 31 uons 2023
3acenenve go 31 uiona 2023
Bacenenue o 30 anpens 2024
3acenenue go 31 masa 2023
3acenenwue go 31 uons 2023
3acenenue go 31 nions 2023
Bacenenue po 30 anpens 2024
Bacenenue o 30 anpens 2024
Bacenexue go 30 anpens 2024
3aceneHue o 30 anpens 2024
3acenenve go 31 uiona 2023
Bacenenue po 30 fekabps 2023
Bacenexue o 30 anpens 2024
3aceneHue o 30 anpens 2024
BaceneHue o 30 anpensa 2024
3acenenve go 31 maa 2023
Bacenenue o 30 anpens 2024
Bacenexue fo 30 anpens 2024
3aceneHue go 30 anpens 2024
Bacenenwe go 30 anpensi 2024
3acenenve go 31 niona 2023
Bacenexue o 30 anpens 2024
Bacenenue 1o 30 pekabpsa 2023

LleHa, p

6 827 346
5442 087
7 005 660
6712 003
6816 703
6620 370
6996 044
6631289
6 645 928
7561 390
8792223
7334 800
7 354 528
5329 087
5299 707
5585 741
5567 332
5567 332
5538 404
5530 515
5483178
6670 625
6 778 365
7 049 976
7175674
6589 799
10 873 501
8818 634
8143 037
8375211
8350 300
9188 453
8305 459
9795572
8769 325
8699 214
8699 214
8510 452
10 356 464
9176 588
9074 425
12 943 304
12799 383
7 824 050
8489 135
13 375 067

LleHa, p/meTp
198 469
247 368
202 476
184 396
187 272
191 895
202 784
259 035
259 607
219 808
213 403
212 603
213175
242 231
240 896
218193
217 474
217 474
216 344
216 036
214 187
212 440
211 824
204 941
197 134
190 457
183 985
181 828
179 362
172 685
172171
172 068
171 247
167 446
167 035
165 699
165 699
162 104
159 330
156 865
155 118
138 579
137 038
226 784
186 985
143 202

Ccbinka
cehinka
cehinka
CCblIKa
CcCblka
cehinka
cehinka
CcbliKka

cebinka

cebinka

CChbliKa

CCblIKa
cebinka
cebinka
cebinka
CChblika
CcCblka
cebinka
cebinka
CChblika
CChlka
cebinka

cebinka

cebinka

CChblika

CCblIKa
cebinka
cebinka
cebinka
CChblika
cebinka
cebinka
cebinka
CChblika
CCblIKa

cebinka

cebinka

cebinka

CChblika

CCblIKa
cebinka
cebinka
CChblika
CChblKka
cebinka
cebinka

cebinka


https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/751398
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729764
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729752
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772942
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772832
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772823
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729759
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729757
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729787
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/751427
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/704810
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772837
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772811
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772876
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772755
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/751393
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772787
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772859
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/751452
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772872
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772959
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/704687
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/712511
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729718
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729748
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772843
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/704534
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729794
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729753
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772835
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772870
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772756
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772929
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729703
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/751525
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772852
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772885
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772694
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/704964
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772741
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772696
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772834
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772911
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/729797
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/772880
https://www.pik.ru/odin/flats/751465

